

Have you included the LAUREN ROGERS MUSEUM of ART in your estate plan?

If so, we would like to know. You can alert us by completing the appropriate areas below.
The Lauren Rogers Museum of Art is included in my estate plan and I would like to be recognized as a member of the Lauren Eastman Rogers Society.
To recognize the generosity of individuals who have included LRMA in their wills or estate plans, the Museu created the Lauren Eastman Rogers Society. Members of the Society are recognized in the LRMA News and the Museum, and are invited to special events including the Donor Recognition Reception.
Include my name with other Lauren Eastman Rogers Society members and list it as:
List me as an anonymous member of the Lauren Eastman Rogers Society
I have provided for the Lauren Rogers Museum of Art in my: IRA Will (a bequest) Life insurance policy Charitable remainder trust
Contact me regarding the information above:
Name
Address
CityStateZip
Telephone
E-mail
Contact: Holly Green
Holly Officer

hgreen@LRMA.org

601.649.6374



Would you like more information?

Contact:

Holly Green

601.649.6374 hgreen@LRMA.org